1 of 3
LEDVANCE Lamps
LEDlescentTM 360 SELECTTM LED T8
UL Type B Lamps for Signage
Application
LEDlescent™ 360 SELECT™ T8 Ballast-Free, Direct Wire
lamps are an energy saving alternative, designed to replace

Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation Wattage Length
Input Voltage
(V)
Average Life
(hrs) CCT
Case
Qty
Typical
Lumens
(lm) @
5000K CRI
Power
Factor Bulb Finish
42136 LED7T8L18FP8SC15BF-2S 7 18" 120-277V 50,000 4100K/5000K/6500K 10 1000 83 > 0.90 Frosted Plastic
42137 LED9T8L24FP8SC15BF-2S 9 24" 120-277V 50,000 4100K/5000K/6500K 10 1300 83 > 0.90 Frosted Plastic
42138 LED11T8L30FP8SC15BF-2S 11 30" 120-277V 50,000 4100K/5000K/6500K 10 1600 83 > 0.90 Frosted Plastic
42139 LED12T8L36FP8SC15BF-2S 12 36" 120-277V 50,000 4100K/5000K/6500K 10 1750 83 > 0.90 Frosted Plastic
42140 LED15T8L42FP8SC15BF-2S 15 42" 120-277V 50,000 4100K/5000K/6500K 10 2200 83 > 0.90 Frosted Plastic
42141 LED18T8L48FP8SC15BF-2S 18 48" 120-277V 50,000 4100K/5000K/6500K 10 2600 83 > 0.90 Frosted Plastic
42142 LED24T8L60FP8SC15BF-2S 24 60" 120-277V 50,000 4100K/5000K/6500K 10 3450 83 > 0.90 Frosted Plastic
42143 LED26T8L64FP8SC15BF-2S 26 64" 120-277V 50,000 4100K/5000K/6500K 10 3750 83 > 0.90 Frosted Plastic
42144 LED30T8L72FP8SC15BF-2S 30 72" 120-277V 50,000 4100K/5000K/6500K 10 4350 83 > 0.90 Frosted Plastic
42145 LED32T8L84FP8SC15BF-2S 32 84" 120-277V 50,000 4100K/5000K/6500K 10 4650 83 > 0.90 Frosted Plastic
42146 LED36T8L96FP8SC15BF-2S 36 96" 120-277V 50,000 4100K/5000K/6500K 10 5200 83 > 0.90 Frosted Plastic
42147 LED42T8L108FP8SC15BF-2S 42 108" 120-277V 50,000 4100K/5000K/6500K 10 6000 83 > 0.90 Frosted Plastic
42148 LED45T8L117FP8SC15BF-2S 45 117" 120-277V 50,000 4100K/5000K/6500K 10 6500 83 > 0.90 Frosted Plastic
42149 LED48T8L120FP8SC15BF-2S 48 120" 120-277V 50,000 4100K/5000K/6500K 10 6900 83 > 0.90 Frosted Plastic
Ordering Guide
LED XX T8 LXX FP 8 SC15 BF -2S
Product Name
LED
Wattage
7 = 7W
9 = 9W
11 = 11W
12 = 12W
15 =15W
18=18W
24 = 24W
26 = 26W
30 = 30W
32 = 32W
36 = 36W
42 = 42W
45 = 45W
48 = 48W
Lamp Type
T8
Length
L18 = 18"
L24 = 24"
L30 = 30"
L36 = 36"
L42 = 42"
L48 = 48"
L60 = 60"
L64 = 64"
L72 = 72"
L84 = 84"
L96 = 96"
L108 = 108"
L117 = 117"
L120 = 120"
Color/Finish
FP = Frosted Plastic
CRI
8 = 83
Color Temperature
SC15 = CCT Selctable
4100K/5000K/6500K
BF= Ballast Free Light Distribution
2S = Two Sided
Physical Information
Lamp
Description
A: Base Face to Base Face*
Inches (mm)
B: Base Pin to End of
Opposite Pin End*
Inches (mm)
C: End of Base Pin to
End of Opposite Pin End*
Inches (mm)
D: Diameter**
Inches (mm)
Bare